Route 424, 427 - To Stirling Route 428 - To Stirling Route 428 - From Stirling Effective: 17/12/2023 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 12554 /Stand 8 11559 / Stand 2 26821 18584 19164 11544 / Stand 8 Stop No. 12554 / Stand 8 18584 11537 / Stand 1 Stop No. 11537 / Stand 1 18612 12554 / Stand 8
Warwick Karrinyup Balcatta Rd / Erindale Rd / Gwelup Stirling Warwick Erindale Rd / Stirling Stirling Erindale Rd / Warwick
Route No. Stn Bus Stn Careniup Av Balcatta Rd Shop Ctr Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn
am 424 - 5:38 5:49 - 5:53 6:03 am 428D - D 6:00 6:13 am 428D - 7:01 7:10
427 6:1 - - 6:16 6:21 6:33 428 6:20 6:24 6:43 428 7:04 719 7:30
424 - 6:28 6:41 - 6:46 6:56 428 6:37 6:41 7:01 428 8:04 8:21 8:32
421 6:44 - - 6:49 6:54 1.06 428 6:56 T:01 721 428 9:25 9:40 9:51
424 - 6:46 6:59 - 7:05 716 428 713 719 7:41 428 10:22 10:37 10:47
421 7:01 - - 7:07 713 7:26 428 7:30 7:36 8:01 428 1:22 11:37 11:47
424 - 7:02 716 - 7:23 7:36 428 7:55 8:01 8:26 pm 428 12:22 12:37 12:47 Routes
427 719 - - 7:25 7:31 7:46 428 8:19 8:25 8:47 428 1:22 1:37 1:48
424 - 7:21 7:35 - T:42 7:56 428 8:52 8:58 9:20 428 2:27 2:43 2:55 stir“nq Stn - Karrinyup Bus Stn
427 T:4 - - 7:48 7:54 811 428 9:55 10:01 10:20 428 3:37 3:55 4:08 424 via North Beach Rd & Gwelup
424 - T:46 7:59 - 8:06 8:21 428 10:55 1:01 1:20 428 4:07 4:25 4:38
421 8:02 - - 8:09 8:15 8:31 428 11:55 12:01 12:20 428 4:37 4:54 5:07 Stirling Stn - Warwick Stn
424 - 8:09 8:23 - 8:29 8:41 om 428 12:55 101 120 428 5:07 5:24 5:37 427 Via North Beach Rd &
427 8:25 - - 8:32 8:38 8:51 428 1:58 2:04 2:23 428 5:27 5:43 5:55 .
421 8:45 - - 8:52 8:58 91l 428 3:04 31 333 428 5:47 6:03 6:14 Erindale Rd
424 - 9:06 9:18 - 9:24 9:35 428 4:14 4:21 4:43 428 6:08 6:23 6:34 - _ .
421 9:41 - - 9:47 9:53 10:05 428 512 519 5:39 428 6:28 6:42 6:52 428 Stiring stn- Warwick Stn
424 - 10:07 10:19 - 10:25 10:35 428 5.41 5.48 6:08 428A  6:59 AT:A2 - via Balcatta
421 10:42 - - 10:47 10:53 11:05 428 A 7:37 A T:50 -
424 - 11:07 11:18 - 11:24 11:35 For information about connections
- : . . . With other bus and train services
pm 424D - 12:03 12:18 - 12:23 12:35 2] 428 T4 L9 135
427 12:42 N z 12:48 12:54 1:05 428 8:13 8:18 8:35 am 428 6:44 6:58 7:06 please use JourneyPlanner at
z . . = . . 428 9:12 9:18 9:35 428 122 7:36 1:44 transperth.wa.gov.au
424D 1:04 1:18 1:23 1:35 428 8:22 8:36 8:44
. - - . . . 428 10:10 10:16 10:35 . . .
421 1:45 1:51 1:57 2:08 428 9:22 9:36 9:45
. . . . . . 428 11:08 11:15 11:35 : : :
424 2:09 2:21 2:27 2:38 . . .
427 2:42 = = 2:49 2:55 3:08 p : ° * 428 11:22 11:36 1:46
- . . - . . 428 m 117 1:35 : : :
424 3:06 3:19 3:26 3:38 . . .
; 5 ; 5 ; ; 428 2:11 217 2:35 B 428 12:22 12:37 12:47
424 A 3:23 3:30 3:43 428 1:22 1:37 1:47
424 - 4:07 4:20 - 4:26 4:38 428 5:10 5:16 5:35 428 4:22 4:37 4:46
427 4:33 - - 4:40 4:46 4:59 428 6:11 6:17 6:35 428 5:22 5:37 5:46
424 - 4:43 4:56 - 5:02 5:14 428 713 119 7:35 428 6:22 6:36 6:45
421 5:09 - - 5:15 5:21 5:34 : : :
424 - 5:23 5:36 - 5:42 5:54 Sunday and Public Holidays x x
21 553 X i 5:59 6:04 616 - O D722 735
28D - D 9:22 9:35 428A 852 A9:05 :
am 424 - 5:49 6:01 - 6:04 6:12 428D - D 10:22 10:35 428 A 9:52 A10:05 - Balcatta North Beach
424 - 7:10 7:21 - 7:25 7:35 428D - D 11:22 11:35 428 A 10:52 A11:05 . Carine Stirling
424 - 8:09 8:21 - 8:25 8:35 pm 428D - D 12:22 12:35 428A 52 A12:05 - Gwelup Trigg
424 - 9:08 9:20 - 9:25 9:35 428D - D1:22 135 pm 428A  12:52 A 1:05 - Hamersie Warwick
424 - 10:08 10:20 - 10:25 10:35 428D - D 2:22 2:35 428 A 1:52 A 2:05 - . v
424 - .07 1:19 - 1:24 1:35 428D - D 3:22 3:35 428 A 2:52 A 3:05 - Karrinyup
pm 424D - 12:04 12:19 - 12:24 12:35 428D - D 4:22 4:35 428 A 3:52 A 4:06 -
424D - 1:04 1:19 - 1:24 1:35 428D - D 5:23 5.35 428A 452 A 5:06 -
424 - 2:06 2:18 - 2:23 2:35 428D - D 6:23 6:35 428 A 5:52 A 6:05 -
424 - 3:06 3:18 - 3:23 3:35 i i 428 A 6:52 A T.05 -
424 - 4:07 4:19 - 4:24 4:35
2 - 507 5:19 - 5:24 5:35 Al Transperth buses are accessible

D Departs from Jones St near Eversley St at time shown

in Erindale Rd / Balcatta Rd column. A Terminates on Jones St near Eversley St at time shown

No Sunday and Public Holiday service
in Erindale Rd / Balcatta Rd column.

A Operates on school days only and departs S Operates on school days only. Departs from Our Lady of prior to first time shown. \‘ Transperth
Carine Senior High School at 3.12pm. Grace School at 3.00pm, then deviates via Carine Senior

D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village. High School at 3.15pm.




Route 424, 427 - From Stirling

Route 424, 427, 428 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 11544 / Stand 8 19167 18612 18966 11561/ Stand 4 12554 / Stand 8
Route No Stirling Gwelup Erindale Rd / BaIcat?a Rd/ Karrinyup Warwick
: Stn Shop Ctr Balcatta Rd Careniup Av Bus Stn Stn
am 424 714 7:20 - T:24 7:43 -
424 H 7:54 8:01 - 8:08 8:26 -
424 S 7:54 8:01 - 8:08 8:37 -
421 8:24 8:32 8:37 - - 8:48 o
424 8:44 8:51 - 8:55 9:15 - S\?Itaar;p Snr High Sch
427 9:05 9:12 9:17 - - 9:27 Res
424 D 9:37 9:43 - 9:48 10:07 - NORTH Reid Hwy
421 10:07 10:14 10:19 - - 10:29 BEACH il CARINE
424D  10:37 10:43 - 10:48 1:07 - O\ . L
421 1:07 114 10:19 - - 1:29 085
424 1:37 11:43 - 11:48 12:05 - “°n Wilby St
pm 427 12:07 12:14 12:19 - - 12:30 2 egoctori Karrva
424 12:37 12:43 - 12:48 1:05 - = Y e Golf Course
427 1:07 1:14 1:19 - - 1:30 s @dygefie'd
424 1:37 1:43 - 1:48 2:05 - .2 . -
427 2:07 2:14 2:20 - - 2:31 | R Golf Course
424 2:37 2:44 - 2:49 3:06 - sgf;;eemen; Marmion Av
427 3:07 3:14 3:21 - - 3:34 KARRINYUP
424 3:32 3:40 - 3:45 4:04 - ~m-
427 3:57 4:05 4:12 - - 4:25
424 4:07 4:15 - 4:20 4:39 - 1 y
427 4:17 4:26 4:31 - - 4:45 7
424 4:27 4:34 - 4:39 4:58 - ‘ S
421 4:37 4:45 4:50 - - 5:03 Anglican G Shop Cir
424 4:47 4:54 - 4:59 5:18 - Sch garrgltyl.tlp
427 4:57 5:05 5:10 - - 5:23 us Station
424 5:07 5:14 . 5:19 5:38 - o
4217 5:17 5:25 5:30 - - 5:43 N
424 5:27 5:34 - 5:39 5:57 -
421 5:37 5:45 5:50 - - 6:01 Legend
424 5:47 5:54 - 5:59 6:16 - .
421 5:58 6:05 6:10 - - 6:20 rain and Bus Transfer
424 6:08 6:14 - 6:19 6:36 - © Bsusstation DOUBLEVIEW
427 6:18 6:25 6:30 - - 6:40 (® Timed stop
424 6:28 6:34 - 6:39 6:55 - === Bus Routes
421 6:39 6:46 6:50 - - 6:59 P s Route Numbers A
424 6:54 6:59 - 7:04 7:20 - o L
427 7:09 716 7:20 - - 7:29 - N
3 Hospital |
am 424 6:44 6:49 - 6:54 7:08 - Unlversity, TAFE J 0 Scale  1km
424 T:37 T:42 - T:47 8:01 - Shopping Centre
424 8:37 8:43 - 8:48 9:04 - Parks
424 D 9:37 9:43 - 9:48 10:06 -
424 D 10:37 10:43 - 10:48 11:06 -
424 11:37 11:43 - 11:48 12:07 -
pm 424 12:37 12:43 - 12:48 1:05 -
424 1:37 1:43 - 1:48 2:04 -
424 2:37 2:43 - 2:48 3:04 -
424 3:37 3:43 - 3:48 4:04 -
424 4:37 4:43 - 4:48 5:04 -
424 5:37 5:43 - 5:48 6:04 -

No Sunday and Public Holiday service

Legend
D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S

Operates on school days only and deviates
via Carine High School.

Carine
Gardens
Caravan
Park

Balcatta
d

Warwick

WARWICK Grove

Beach Rd

421
428

Q
e
o
. =
Karrinyup c
RWate{s& ‘; Delawney
r
C:srgvkan < W st
Par| 424 =
A Dacre wn
Grimwood R4 St Knowles n
Av inda\e St 4
g
HICws @ Paskin St
Ent o ’
5 Cadd St Homnts
BALCATTA
GWELUP
Gwelup @ Balcatta
Shop Ctr Snr High
Sch
North Beach
Rd
Stirling
Village
25171 i Karrmy%'p
Dennis St 4 §
Osborne Pl — é
I‘vuqo St ©
e @) L g
428
X STIRLING 2
INNALOO ce S) A
A D .«
»LO

LYZ Stirling
LY4@ Station
428

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

‘\% Transperth




